
www.mundoleequestrian.com 

MUNDOLE EQUESTRIAN CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR 2024 

DATE EVENT CLOSING DATE 

Sun 18 Feb MRC Show Jumping  

Sun 25 Feb MRC Dressage  

Sun 03 March MRC Show Jumping  

Sun 10 March MRC Dressage  

Sun 16 March MRC Training Stephen Cruickshank Flatwork  

   

Sun 17 March ME SHOW JUMPING *  ** Fri 08 March 

Sun 24 March ME DRESSAGE Fri 15 March 

Sun 31 March ME EASTER SHOW JUMPING * ** Fri 22 March 

Sun 07 April ME EASTER DRESSAGE  Fri 29 March 

   

Sat 13 April MRC Training  

Sun 14 April MRC Show Jumping  

   

Sun 21 April ME SHOW JUMPING *  ** Fri 12 April 

Sun 28 April ME Dressage Fri 19 April 

Sun 05 May ME SHOW JUMPING *  ** Fri 26 April 

Sun 12 May ME WORKING HUNTER Fri 03 May 

Sun 19 May ME DRESSAGE Fri 10 May 

Sun 25/26 May MUNDOLE SHOW *  ** See Francis Moore  Fri 17 May 

   

Sun 09 June MRC DRESSAGE  

Sun 16 June MRC WH + JUMPING  

Sat/Sun 29/30 
June 

MRC SHOW  

Sun 07 July MRC Dressage  

   

Sun 14 July ME SHOW JUMPING *  ** Fri 05 July 

Sun 21 July ME DRESSAGE Fri 12 July 

   

Sat/Sun July MRC WH/SJ/Arena Event  

   

Sun 11 August ME SHOW JUMPING  Fri 02 August 

Sun 18 August ME SHOW JUMPING Fri 09 August 

   

Sun 25 August MRC Dressage  

Sun 08 Sept MRC Dressage  

   

Sun 15 Sept ME SHOW JUMPING  Fri 06 September 

Sun 22 Sept ME DRESSAGE Fri 13 September 

   

Sun 29 Sept MRC Show Jumping  

   

Sun 06 Oct ME SHOW JUMPING  Fri 27 September 

   

Sun 13 Oct  MRC Show Jumping  



   

Sun 20 Oct  ME DRESSAGE Fri 11 October 

   

Sat 26 Oct  MRC Dressage  

   

Sun 27 Oct ME SHOW JUMPING Fri 18 October 
 

Black Isle Show Qualifiers * 

Turriff Show Junior Qualifiers ** 

 

Sat/Sun 25/26 May MUNDOLE SHOW Contact frances.moore9@btinternet.com 

 

Times will be allocated for each rider and there will be time to walk the course before each 

Show Jumping class. 

Please make sure you have tidied up any muck or hay in box park before leaving.  

Entries and payment to be with secretary a week Friday before each event. Can be posted 

with payment through letterbox at Mundole Farmhouse if preferred.  

 

ENTRIES MUST BE PAID BY CLOSING DATE otherwise entries are not valid 

 

Show Jumping £9 per class Dressage £10 per class. First Aid will be available. 

Entries to mundole1@btinternet.com by closing date as above 

Mrs J Davidson Sort Code 83-20-14 Account number 00199821 

Schedules for all competitions on www.mundoleequestrian.com  

Any queries Tel 07901 602042 

 

MRC events see Moray Riding Club website for schedules and contact details 

 

mailto:mundole1@btinternet.com
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